
1 野々宮  も  え

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 5 25.04 10.02 15.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.09 2.011 1 0 1 -1

2 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.121 1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

9.52 10.02

Skating Skills 1.80 2.923.00 3.00 3.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.672.75 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.753.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.25

15.02

2 小  泉  乃  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 22.15 9.24 12.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 -1 0 1 -1

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 -1

9.26 9.24

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 3.00 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.422.25 2.75 2.75 1.75 2.25

12.91
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3 木  下  里  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森GOLD　F・S・C 2 18.80 7.10 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T<< << 0.60 -0.18 0.42-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 -1 0 -1

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 -3 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.021 1 0 0 0

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.430 -1 -1 -2 -3

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7.48 7.10

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.25 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

11.70

4 関  向  来  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 4 17.78 6.67 11.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 -1 -1 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 -3 0 0 0

6.90 6.67

Skating Skills 1.80 2.171.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.081.75 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.00 2.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

11.11
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5 福  嶋  愛  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 3 16.58 4.80 11.98 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5.26 4.80

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

11.98

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

第４９回青森県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2019.53.11040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/01/11 19:47 Page 2


